WHO MIGHT BE
O

o
Catering businesses, brides, children’s birtw
family picnics, the options are endless!

central~”smith

739 Lindsay Road, Selwyn, Ontario K9J OC5  705-742-5867 1-800-461-1464 ﬂ&tv

AR
"'I

)

s

www.centralsmith.ca info@centralsmith.ca




&~ I

FREEZER RENTAL
1 day = $200.00

ICE CREAM

\

2 days = $300.00

4 x 11.4L (Serves 200) =$162.00
6 x 11.4L (Serves 300) = $243.00
4 x 4L (Serves 80) = $68.00

SCOOPS/SCRAPERSZ Included with rental
CONES

Regular (132 per sleeve) = $10.00 per sleeve
Waffle Cones (25 per sleeve) = $12.50 per sleeve

DISHES/SPOONS

Dishes (50 per sleeve)

= $75.00
Spoons (50 per sleeve)

FLAVOUR TAGS: FREE!

*must pick up and drop off at the Factory location.
*must return freezer clean.

* damage deposite due before pick up of 150.00, will be returned
if freezer is in good working order, not dented and clean.

101

130

102

155
Do you

Qsmi'ﬂl like'Moose 195
Tracks?

v TRY THIS! 751
N> 192

733

840

” g 742

|

847

826

724

133

G T
Ty,

136

758

ey

843

846

135

845

844

108

128

201
236
202

203

295

627

241

619

620

233

628

235

611

VANILLA
FRENCH VANILLA WITH BEAN
CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRIES & CREAM

ALGONQUIN CANOE

BERRY BERRY CHIP

BIG FOOT

BLUEBERRY BLISS

CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE

CHOCOLATE SALTY CARAMEL

COCONUT

ESPRESSO FLAKE

LAVENDER LEMONADE

MAPLE WALNUT

PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE

PEANUT BUTTER PRETZEL

PISTACHIO ALMOND

POLAR PLUNGE

PRALINES ‘N’ CREAM

SALTY CARAMEL

BIRTHDAY CAKE

BLUE BUBBLEGUM

COTTON CANDY

(eo, Cream, Gpﬁmw

FLAVOUR DESCRIPTION

An unparalled true standard in the ice cream world. FRESH + CREAMY= DREAMY!
Rich french vanilla flavoured ice cream (without eggs) adorned with crushed vanilla bean.
Chocolate lovers will discern, our unique blend of light and dark cocoa!

Strawberry flavoured ice cream with real strawberries.

French Vanilla ice cream with a hint of maple, chocolate ripple and caramel cups shaped
like canoes! Unique to Central Smith!

Delicate black raspberry blend of creamy ice cream with a black raspberry ripple
and lots of chocolate chips!

Improved! Vanilla ice cream loaded with chocolate peanut butter cups and chocolate ripple.

Blueberry flavoured ice cream with a cream cheese frosting and white chocolate
pomegranate filled cups.

Chocolate ice cream with chocolate fudge ripple and fudge brownie pieces.
Chocolate ice cream with a thick salted caramel ripple and salted caramel pieces.
Coconut flavoured ice cream loaded with coconut pieces.

An espresso coffee flavoured ice cream with dark chocolate espresso-flavoured chunks.
A tangy sweet lemonade with a splash of lavender... an instant summer classic.
Canadian maple flavour with an ample inclusion of walnuts.

Chocolate ice cream with a peanut butter ripple.

Peanut Butter ice cream with chocolate covered pretzel bark and chocolate ripple.

Rich pistachio ice cream and crunchy almond pieces pack an intense wallop
of nutty flavour.

Central Smith vanilla ice cream with chocolate ripple, chocolate cookie pieces and
chocolate covered skor bits.

Our unique caramel ice cream with praline candy coated pecans and rich
caramel ripple.

Caramel ice cream with a thick salted caramel ripple and salted caramel pieces.

White cake flavoured ice cream with a blue frosting ribbon and festive shaped
candy inclusions.

Light blue bubblegum flavoured ice cream with colourful real bubblegum bits.

Pink cotton candy flavoured ice cream with blue marshmallow ripple.




