WHO MIGHT BE

Lace of the state of the state

Event Package Your Dream Your Way







FREEZER RENTAL

= \$200.00 2 days = \$300.00

ICE CREAM

= \$162.00 4 x 11.4L (Serves 200) = \$243.00 6 x 11.4L (Serves 300) 4 x 4L (Serves 80) = \$68.00

SCOOPS/SCRAPERS: Included with rental

CONES

Regular (132 per sleeve) = \$10.00 per sleeve Waffle Cones (25 per sleeve) = \$12.50 per sleeve

DISHES/SPOONS

Dishes (50 per sleeve) = \$75.00 Spoons (50 per sleeve)

FLAVOUR TAGS: FREE!

*must pick up and drop off at the Factory location. *must return freezer clean.

Ice Cream Options

	11.4L 4L ITEM #		FLAVOUR	DESCRIPTION
	101	201	VANILLA	An unparalled true standard in the ice cream world. FRESH + CREAMY= DREAMY!
	130	236	FRENCH VANILLA WITH BEAN	Rich french vanilla flavoured ice cream (without eggs) adorned with crushed vanilla bean.
	102	202	CHOCOLATE	Chocolate lovers will discern, our unique blend of light and dark cocoa!
Do you like Moose Tracks? TRY THIS!	155	203	STRAWBERRIES & CREAM	Strawberry flavoured ice cream with real strawberries.
	195	295	ALGONQUIN CANOE	French Vanilla ice cream with a hint of maple, chocolate ripple and caramel cups shaped like canoes! Unique to Central Smith!
	751	627	BERRY BERRY CHIP	Delicate black raspberry blend of creamy ice cream with a black raspberry ripple and lots of chocolate chips!
	192	241	BIG FOOT	Improved! Vanilla ice cream loaded with chocolate peanut butter cups and chocolate ripple.
	733	619	BLUEBERRY BLISS	Blueberry flavoured ice cream with a cream cheese frosting and white chocolate pomegranate filled cups.
	840		CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE	Chocolate ice cream with chocolate fudge ripple and fudge brownie pieces.
	742		CHOCOLATE SALTY CARAMEL	Chocolate ice cream with a thick salted caramel ripple and salted caramel pieces.
	847		COCONUT	Coconut flavoured ice cream loaded with coconut pieces.
	826		ESPRESSO FLAKE	An espresso coffee flavoured ice cream with dark chocolate espresso-flavoured chunks.
	724	620	LAVENDER LEMONADE	A tangy sweet lemonade with a splash of lavender an instant summer classic.
	133	233	MAPLE WALNUT	Canadian maple flavour with an ample inclusion of walnuts.
	136		PEANUT BUTTER CHOCOLATE	Chocolate ice cream with a peanut butter ripple.
	758	628	PEANUT BUTTER PRETZEL	Peanut Butter ice cream with chocolate covered pretzel bark and chocolate ripple.
	843		PISTACHIO ALMOND	Rich pistachio ice cream and crunchy almond pieces pack an intense wallop of nutty flavour.
	846		POLAR PLUNGE	Central Smith vanilla ice cream with chocolate ripple, chocolate cookie pieces and chocolate covered skor bits.
	135	235	PRALINES 'N' CREAM	Our unique caramel ice cream with praline candy coated pecans and rich caramel ripple.
	845	611	SALTY CARAMEL	Caramel ice cream with a thick salted caramel ripple and salted caramel pieces.
	844		BIRTHDAY CAKE	White cake flavoured ice cream with a blue frosting ribbon and festive shaped candy inclusions.
	108		BLUE BUBBLEGUM	Light blue bubblegum flavoured ice cream with colourful real bubblegum bits.
	128		COTTON CANDY	Pink cotton candy flavoured ice cream with blue marshmallow ripple.

^{*} damage deposite due before pick up of 150.00, will be returned if freezer is in good working order, not dented and clean.